
CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES

As of January 1, 2012

HUERFANO COUNTY

School Districts

Walsenburg

La Veta

District Number
and Name

1390

1400

 $85,397,560 

 $37,769,620 

Assessed Valuation

 23.781 

 26.312 

General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 5.142 

 1.964 

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

Overrides
Transportation

 Levy              Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

ADA Asbestos /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

 0.415 

 0.248 

 29.338 

 28.524 

Total

 Levy               Revenue

 $2,030,839 

 $993,794 

 $2,505,394

 $1,077,341

 $0 

 $0 

 $35,440 

 $9,367 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $439,114 

 $74,180 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

County Purposes

General

Road And Bridge

Public Welfare

Retirement

 $123,167,180 

 $123,167,180 

 $123,167,180 

 $123,167,180 

 17.160 

 0.100 

 2.500 

 0.900 

 $2,113,549 

 $12,317 

 $307,918 

 $110,850 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.267 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $32,886

 $0

 $0

 $0

 17.427 

 0.100 

 2.500 

 0.900 

 $2,146,434

 $12,317

 $307,918

 $110,850

 $123,167,180  20.660 

 0.000 

 $2,544,634 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 0.000

 0.000 

 0.267 

 $0

 $32,886

 20.927  $2,577,520

Cities and Towns

Walsenburg

La Veta

 $27,537,030 

 $9,138,360 

 11.756 

 4.990 

 $323,725 

 $45,600 

<2.000>

 0.000 

<$55,074>

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 9.756 

 4.990 

 $268,651 

 $45,600 

^

^

~

~

^

^

^

^

~

~

~

~

^

~

^

^

~

~

Total

Total  $123,167,180 XXX

XXX

 $3,024,634 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $513,294 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $44,807 

XXX  $3,582,734 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



Cities and Towns

Fire Protection Districts

Library Districts

Conservation Districts (Soil)

Local Improvement and Service Districts

Huerfano County Fire 
Protection District

La Veta Fire Protection 
District

Rye Fire Protection District

Upper Huerfano Fire 
Protection District

La Veta Public Library 
District

Spanish Peaks Library 
District

Spanish Peaks-Purgatoire 
River Cons. Dis

Upper Huerfano 
Conservation District

 $69,544,150 

 $37,769,620 

 $566,590 

 $15,298,130 

 $37,769,620 

 $85,397,560 

 $4,630 

 $74,388,140 

 2.227 

 3.903 

 10.036 

 5.731 

 3.917 

 2.080 

 0.500 

 0.500 

 $154,875 

 $147,415 

 $5,686 

 $87,674 

 $147,944 

 $177,627 

 $2 

 $37,194 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 2.100 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $179,335 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.034 

 0.057 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $1,284 

 $4,868 

 $0 

 $0 

 2.227 

 3.903 

 10.036 

 5.731 

 3.951 

 4.237 

 0.500 

 0.500 

 $154,875 

 $147,415 

 $5,686 

 $87,674 

 $149,228 

 $361,829 

 $2 

 $37,194 

Total  $36,675,390 XXX

XXX

 $369,326 

<$55,074>

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

XXX  $314,252 

Total

Total

 $123,178,490 

 $123,167,180 

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $395,650 

 $325,571 

 $0 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $179,335 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

~

~

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $6,152 

XXX

XXX

 $395,650 

 $511,057 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES

As of January 1, 2012

HUERFANO COUNTY

Conservation Districts (Soil)

General Improvement Districts (Municipal)

Other

Walsenburg General 
Improvement District

Cuchara Valley Park & Rec. 
District

Cucharas Sanitation & Water
District

Huerfano County Hospital

Huerfano County Water 
Cons. District

La Veta Cemetery District

Navajo Western Water 
District

 $3,165,270 

 $115,310 

 $13,059,760 

 $123,167,180 

 $123,049,180 

 $37,769,620 

 $3,967,730 

 0.651 

 0.000 

 8.094 

 3.500 

 0.128 

 0.542 

 8.786 

 $2,061 

 $0 

 $105,706 

 $431,085 

 $15,750 

 $20,471 

 $34,860 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

<0.003>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

<$370>

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 20.190 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $263,677 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

2004 10

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.651 

 0.000 

 28.284 

 3.497 

 0.128 

 0.542 

 8.786 

 $2,061 

 $0 

 $369,382 

 $430,716 

 $15,750 

 $20,471 

 $34,860 

Total Local Impv & Svc  $625,032,490 XXX

XXX

 $1,368,350 

<$370>

XXX

XXX

 $443,011 ^

 $0 ~

XXX

XXX  $6,152 

 $0 XXX  $1,817,144 

Total

Total

Total

 $74,392,770 

 $3,165,270 

 $301,128,780 

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $37,196 

 $2,061 

 $607,873 

 $0 

 $0 

<$370>

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $263,677 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

^

~

~

~

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $37,196 

 $2,061 

 $871,180 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



Schools

Local Government

Districts

Counties

Cities and Towns

Local Improv. and Service

 $123,167,180 

 $123,167,180 

 $36,675,390 

 $625,032,490 

 $3,024,634 

 $2,544,634 

 $369,326 

 $1,368,350 

 $513,294 

 $0 

 $0 

 $443,011 

 $44,807 

 $32,886 

 $0 

 $6,152 

 $3,582,734 

 $2,577,520 

 $314,252 

 $1,817,144 

               $0 

///////

///////

///////

 $0 

 $0 

<$55,074>

<$370>

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

               $0 

///////

///////

///////

Type of Levy Assessed
Valuation

General Operating
Temp Tax Credit

Revenue

Bond Redemption
Contractual

Obligation Revenue

Overrides
Transportation

Revenue

Other*
Revenue

Total
Revenues

SUMMARY OF LEVIES AND REVENUES

 $3,024,634 

 $4,282,309 

 $0 

<$55,444>

 $513,294 

 $443,011 

 $0 

 $0 

               $0 

///////

               $0 

///////

 $44,807 

 $83,844 

 $3,582,734 

 $4,708,915 

XXX

XXX

Sub-Total School

Sub-Total Local Gov't

Total Valuation and Revenue  $123,167,180  $7,306,943 

<$55,444>

 $956,305 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $83,844  $8,291,649 

*See detail for specific fund type and name


